
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
44 
18 
88 
6 

84 
19 
22 
27 
2 

20 
90 
21 
91 
28 
3 

33 
92 
10 
4 

Driver 
Alessandro de Tullio 
Max Garcia (R) 
Max Taylor (R) 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Cooper Becklin 
Michael Costello (R) 
Mac Clark 
Logan Adams 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
Brady Golan (R) 
Tyke Durst 
Carson Etter (R) 
George Garciarce 
Nick Gilkes (R) 

Team 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Best Tm 
1:08.4676 
1:08.5845 
1:08.9409 
1:08.9636 
1:08.9786 
1:09.0234 
1:09.0900 
1:09.1679 
1:09.1732 
1:09.2390 
1:09.3802 
1:09.4204 
1:09.6730 
1:10.2497 
1:10.4257 
1:12.5882 
1:15.5955 

20:14.7260 

Diff 

0.1169 
0.4733 
0.4960 
0.5110 
0.5558 
0.6224 
0.7003 
0.7056 
0.7714 
0.9126 
0.9528 
1.2054 
1.7821 
1.9581 
4.1206 
7.1279 

19:06.2584 

Gap 

0.1169 
0.3564 
0.0227 
0.0150 
0.0448 
0.0666 
0.0779 
0.0053 
0.0658 
0.1412 
0.0402 
0.2526 
0.5767 
0.1760 
2.1625 
3.0073 

18:59.1305 

Best Speed 

93.907 
93.747 
93.262 
93.232 
93.212 
93.151 
93.061 
92.956 
92.949 
92.861 
92.672 
92.618 
92.283 
91.525 
91.296 
88.576 
85.053 
5.293 

- 

In Lap 
10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
9 

11 
10 
10 
10 
5 
6 
6 
6 

10 
3 
3 
1 
0 

Laps 
11 
10 
9 

11 
10 
10 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
11 
11 
11 
3 
4 
1 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 4 & 92 Rule 8.6.1 Caused a Red flag, lose of fastest lap 

Continental Tire Grand Prix 

USF Pro 2000 

Pro Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:35:00 

Streets of Toronto 11-Turn 1.786 miles 

7/19/2025 09:35 

Continental Tire Grand Prix 

USF Pro 2000 

Pro Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:35:00 

Streets of Toronto 11-Turn 1.786 miles 

7/19/2025 09:35 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Kyle Kirkwood 7/12/2019 1:07.3800 (95.423)
Race Record:  Rasmus Lindh 7/14/2019 1:07.0213 (95.934)
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